
Car#: 1

Racer: Benson M.

BlueySaltLake

4/8/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6519 3222.4211

6 2.6479 5222.7682

5 2.6698 3220.93143

4 2.6889 4219.36284

2 2.6628 3221.51305

3 2.6868 2219.53336

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6680

2.6479

2.6889

3.33

2

5

221.09

219.36

222.76

0.0172 1.4273Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Owen M.

Bath TubSaltLake

4/8/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6669 5221.1711

4 2.6969 5218.7162

3 2.6758 2220.44133

1 2.7369 3215.51184

6 2.6958 6218.80255

5 2.7299 2216.07316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7004

2.6669

2.7369

3.83

2

6

218.45

215.51

221.17

0.0282 2.2741Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Emma S.

Keller RetrieverSaltLake

4/8/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.7428 4215.0541

5 2.7538 3214.1992

6 2.7528 6214.27123

2 2.7409 4215.20184

4 2.7318 3215.92235

3 2.7348 5215.68306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7428

2.7318

2.7538

4.17

3

6

215.05

214.19

215.92

0.0091 0.7105Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Evelyn G.

The Love BugSaltLake

4/8/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6138 1225.6611

2 2.6188 3225.2342

4 2.6148 2225.58163

1 2.6158 2225.49214

5 2.6149 2225.57265

6 2.6119 4225.83296

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6150

2.6119

2.6188

2.33

1

4

225.56

225.23

225.83

0.0023 0.1986Std Dev: 



Car#: 23

Racer: Howard G.

Michael JordanSaltLake

4/8/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6288 2224.3811

6 2.6318 2224.12112

1 2.6179 3225.31173

2 2.6279 3224.45194

4 2.6178 4225.32245

3 2.6199 3225.14276

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6240

2.6178

2.6318

2.83

2

4

224.79

224.12

225.32

0.0062 0.5303Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Isaiah G.

Can I Win ItSaltLake

4/8/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.8858 6204.3951

1 2.893 5203.8972

5 2.8949 4203.75113

3 2.8498 6206.98184

2 2.8569 6206.46215

4 2.8489 5207.04336

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8716

2.8489

2.8949

5.33

4

6

205.42

203.75

207.04

0.0220 1.5704Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Eliza S.

E-RacerSaltLake

4/8/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 3.0568 6192.9641

2 3.1028 6190.1072

4 3.1059 6189.91133

6 3.1819 6185.37224

1 3.2918 6179.19245

5 3.1798 6185.50286

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.1532

3.0568

3.2918

6.00

6

6

187.17

179.19

192.96

0.0834 4.8852Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Clarity K.

The BaconmobileSaltLake

4/8/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5828 3228.3731

5 2.5898 2227.7662

1 2.5929 1227.48153

3 2.5889 1227.84214

2 2.5798 2228.64245

4 2.5868 2228.02306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5868

2.5798

2.5929

1.83

1

3

228.02

227.48

228.64

0.0048 0.4239Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Oliver B.

C-3POSaltLake

4/8/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.8138 6209.6211

3 2.6379 3223.6072

2 2.6329 3224.03153

6 2.6099 5226.00204

5 2.6238 1224.80235

1 2.6539 4222.26326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6620

2.6099

2.8138

3.67

1

6

221.72

209.62

226.00

0.0758 6.0560Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Charlie B.

Utah Man Am ISaltLake

4/8/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.7959 6210.97101

6 2.7929 5211.19142

5 2.7688 3213.03163

4 2.7779 5212.33184

3 2.7858 5211.73245

2 2.8029 6210.44326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7874

2.7688

2.8029

5.00

3

6

211.62

210.44

213.03

0.0125 0.9491Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Annabelle B.

Pink FireSaltLake

4/8/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.8048 5210.3041

2 2.7668 5213.19102

3 2.7428 5215.05153

1 2.8079 6210.07274

6 2.7588 3213.80315

5 2.8479 4207.11336

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7882

2.7428

2.8479

4.67

3

6

211.59

207.11

215.05

0.0390 2.9482Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Malcolm M.

FirebirdSaltLake

4/8/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.8319 6208.2921

6 2.7848 4211.8192

5 2.7318 4215.92133

4 2.7348 4215.68214

2 2.7418 4215.13275

3 2.7299 5216.07326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7592

2.7299

2.8319

4.50

4

6

213.82

208.29

216.07

0.0411 3.1391Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Calvin S.

Lightning McQueenSaltLake

4/8/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6928 4219.0421

4 2.6769 4220.3572

3 2.7009 3218.39103

1 2.7289 4216.15194

6 2.7189 4216.94265

5 2.7 4218.46306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7031

2.6769

2.7289

3.83

3

4

218.22

216.15

220.35

0.0186 1.4979Std Dev: 



Car#: 24

Racer: Gavin G.

ElevenSaltLake

4/8/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6859 3219.6121

4 2.6668 4221.18152

2 2.6629 4221.50173

5 2.6639 2221.42184

6 2.6879 3219.44285

1 2.6729 4220.68346

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6734

2.6629

2.6879

3.33

2

4

220.64

219.44

221.50

0.0111 0.9102Std Dev: 



Car#: 25

Racer: Hudson L.

EZ to WinSaltLake

4/8/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6059 2226.3541

6 2.5979 3227.0562

1 2.5978 2227.0583

3 2.6159 2225.48194

4 2.5909 1227.66325

2 2.5848 2228.20346

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5989

2.5848

2.6159

2.00

1

3

226.97

225.48

228.20

0.0110 0.9598Std Dev: 



Car#: 26

Racer: George B.

Cookie MonsterSaltLake

4/8/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6419 3223.2681

4 2.6769 2220.35102

3 2.6848 5219.70173

5 2.6659 3221.25214

6 2.7018 2218.31235

1 2.6508 5222.51256

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6704

2.6419

2.7018

3.33

2

5

220.90

218.31

223.26

0.0221 1.8295Std Dev: 



Car#: 27

Racer: James B.

SkullSaltLake

4/8/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5639 1230.0671

1 2.5899 1227.75122

6 2.5998 1226.88163

2 2.5539 1230.96254

4 2.5629 2230.15275

3 2.5518 1231.15346

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5704

2.5518

2.5998

1.17

1

2

229.49

226.88

231.15

0.0198 1.7616Std Dev: 



Car#: 28

Racer: Mimi B.

Paradise RideSaltLake

4/8/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6438 2223.1021

3 2.6439 4223.1082

2 2.6169 4225.40123

5 2.6039 3226.52244

1 2.5939 3227.40295

6 2.6118 1225.84336

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6190

2.5939

2.6439

2.83

1

4

225.23

223.10

227.40

0.0207 1.7803Std Dev: 



Car#: 29

Racer: Denice L.

LuckySaltLake

4/8/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5609 1230.3351

6 2.5879 1227.92132

5 2.5958 2227.23153

4 2.5869 1228.01194

3 2.5558 2230.79255

2 2.5869 2228.01296

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5790

2.5558

2.5958

1.50

1

2

228.72

227.23

230.79

0.0164 1.4660Std Dev: 



Car#: 30

Racer: Ed C.

Big RedSaltLake

4/8/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6188 2225.2351

3 2.5908 2227.67122

4 2.5838 2228.28173

1 2.5958 2227.23224

6 2.5848 1228.20305

5 2.5949 2227.31326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5948

2.5838

2.6188

1.83

1

2

227.32

225.23

228.28

0.0128 1.1131Std Dev: 



Car#: 31

Racer: George B.

Black DeathSaltLake

4/8/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6578 4221.9311

1 2.6879 5219.4432

5 2.7028 4218.23103

2 2.7328 3215.84224

3 2.6829 5219.85295

4 2.6908 5219.21346

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6925

2.6578

2.7328

4.33

3

5

219.08

215.84

221.93

0.0247 2.0041Std Dev: 



Car#: 32

Racer: Claire B.

SpeedySaltLake

4/8/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5268 1233.4331

3 2.6479 3222.7652

4 2.5318 1232.9783

6 2.5328 1232.88184

1 2.5419 1232.05205

5 2.5419 1232.05276

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5539

2.5268

2.6479

1.33

1

3

231.02

222.76

233.43

0.0465 4.0846Std Dev: 



Car#: 33

Racer: Emily B.

StyleSaltLake

4/8/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5498 1231.3321

6 2.5628 1230.1642

1 2.5489 1231.41143

2 2.5719 3229.34204

3 2.5639 1230.06225

4 2.5759 3228.99256

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5622

2.5489

2.5759

1.67

1

3

230.22

228.99

231.41

0.0111 0.9964Std Dev: 



Car#: 34

Racer: Kate G.

Slay Queen 48SaltLake

4/8/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.7249 6216.4631

4 2.7429 5215.04122

2 2.7539 4214.18143

5 2.7718 5212.80194

6 2.8448 5207.34215

1 2.8209 5209.10316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7765

2.7249

2.8448

5.00

4

6

212.49

207.34

216.46

0.0468 3.5561Std Dev: 



Car#: 35

Racer: Luke L.

The BulletSaltLake

4/8/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5909 2227.6671

1 2.5928 2227.4992

5 2.5608 1230.34173

3 2.5859 4228.10204

4 2.5868 1228.02295

2 2.5428 1231.97316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5767

2.5428

2.5928

1.83

1

4

228.93

227.49

231.97

0.0202 1.8129Std Dev: 



Car#: 36

Racer: Charles B.

Dragon SteelSaltLake

4/8/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.8299 5208.4351

2 2.8469 5207.1992

3 2.8559 6206.53143

6 2.5709 1229.43244

1 2.6508 3222.51265

5 2.6048 3226.44346

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7265

2.5709

2.8559

3.83

1

6

216.76

206.53

229.43

0.1317 10.5159Std Dev: 



Car#: 37

Racer: Catie C.

BobbieSaltLake

4/8/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 3.0029 6196.4281

1 2.9488 6200.03112

6 2.9659 6198.87153

4 2.9379 5200.77224

2 2.9448 5200.30265

3 2.9599 6199.28316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9600

2.9379

3.0029

5.67

5

6

199.28

196.42

200.77

0.0233 1.5602Std Dev: 



Car#: 38

Racer: Susie J.

Little RascalSaltLake

4/8/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5769 2228.9031

3 2.5818 1228.4692

2 2.6088 1226.10113

5 2.6048 4226.44254

1 2.5868 2228.02285

6 2.6088 3226.10326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5947

2.5769

2.6088

2.17

1

4

227.34

226.10

228.90

0.0145 1.2677Std Dev: 



Car#: 39

Racer: Annie J.

Fast WolfSaltLake

4/8/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5839 1228.2861

6 2.5809 1228.54102

5 2.5909 3227.66123

4 2.5659 2229.88204

3 2.5949 1227.31265

2 2.5709 1229.43286

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5812

2.5659

2.5949

1.50

1

3

228.52

227.31

229.88

0.0112 0.9939Std Dev: 



Car#: 40

Racer: Tommy M.

99 CentsSaltLake

4/8/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6528 4222.3561

3 2.7798 3212.19112

4 2.6349 2223.86143

1 2.7559 4214.03234

6 2.7458 5214.82275

5 2.8678 6205.68296

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7395

2.6349

2.8678

4.00

2

6

215.49

205.68

223.86

0.0859 6.7353Std Dev: 



Car#: 41

Racer: Benson H.

Orange CrushSaltLake

4/8/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.7968 5210.9021

5 2.7598 4213.7352

1 2.8318 4208.29163

2 2.8158 5209.48234

3 2.7989 5210.74285

4 2.7979 4210.82316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8002

2.7598

2.8318

4.50

4

5

210.66

208.29

213.73

0.0241 1.8179Std Dev: 



Car#: 42

Racer: Nicholas B.

29SaltLake

4/8/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.8099 6209.9261

4 2.8498 6206.9892

2 2.8639 5205.96163

6 2.8968 6203.62194

5 2.9149 4202.35225

1 2.9489 6200.02336

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8807

2.8099

2.9489

5.50

4

6

204.81

200.02

209.92

0.0497 3.5371Std Dev: 



Car#: 43

Racer: Hannah H.

Go UtesSaltLake

4/8/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6729 4220.6831

1 2.6778 3220.27132

6 2.6969 6218.71173

3 2.8649 6205.89234

4 3.0599 6192.77265

2 2.7409 3215.20336

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7856

2.6729

3.0599

4.67

3

6

212.25

192.77

220.68

0.1521 11.0067Std Dev: 



Car#: 44

Racer: Tyler B.

The BanditSaltLake

4/8/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.9249 5201.66111

2 2.9948 5196.96132

3 2.9579 6199.41163

5 3.0128 6195.78204

1 3.1109 6189.61305

6 3.5078 6168.15346

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0849

2.9249

3.5078

5.67

5

6

191.93

168.15

201.66

0.2166 12.3419Std Dev: 


